Night water
Mocksa, 13.12.2025

AucTtaHuma 6
13.12.2025

YKeHuwuHbl, 400m BonbHbIA CTU/b

18 net n cTapLie
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 133

1 APXVIMNOBA, AHrennHa
2 BOPNCOBA, BukTtopus
3 JIbBOBA, Osnbra

3annbiB 2 n3 3

1 ®OKMHA, CeeTnaHa
2 TA3BAPOBA, Onbra

3 TPMUEHKO, Enena
4 NCAVIKNHA, Mapust

3annbiB 3 13 3

1 IEOHTBLEBA, Hatanus
2 TAPAHVHA, AnekcaHapa
3 XXNPHOBA, AHacTtacus

lop poxaeHua

99
98
90

69
63
85
72

01
91

JInyHo
JInyHo
LOSEV TEAM

Silver Swim
Jteamswim
NlnyHo

Silver Swim

Silver Swim
NTnMoHHbIE AKynbl
Nnyxo

2585

13:00.00
10:36.46
10:00.00
12:00.00

9:15.00
7:00.00
8:00.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.75601
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