

Night water
, 13.12.2025

6 , 400m 18
13.12.2025

1 3

1	,	99	NT
2	,	98	NT
3	,	90	LOSEV TEAM

2 3

1	,	69	Silver Swim	13:00.00
2	,	63	Jteamswim	10:36.46
3	,	85		10:00.00
4	,	72	Silver Swim	12:00.00

3 3

1	,	84	Silver Swim	9:15.00
2	,	01		7:00.00
3	,	91		8:00.00